Oakson
Perc-Rite® Drip Dispersal System: Partial List of Large-Flow Projects
March 2023

+OAKSON

(Projects in bold installed in New England)

@ YOUR DRIP DISPERSAL EXPERT IN NEW ENGLAND
Effluent Type Going to

Project Type Project Name Location Flow in GPD __ Drip Field

Residential Martha's Vineyard Housing Authority West Tisbury, MA 1,320 Aerobic

Developments Crystal Lake Condominiums Salem, Ct 1,800 Septic
Residences at 1800 Drift Road Westport, MA 1,980 Aerobic
Granite Post Estates Concord, MA 2,640 Septic
Egremont Village Inn Egremont, MA 2,800 Septic
West Brookfield Housing Authority West Brookfield, MA 3,800 Aerobic
Benfield Farms Carlisle, MA 3,900 Aerobic
Post Office Crossing Acton, MA 3,960 Septic
Avalon Bay Residential Apartments Cohasset, MA 4,440 MBR
Woodward Village Carlisle, MA 4,840 Aerobic
Clock Tower Square Portsmouth, RI 5,000 Aerobic
Garrison Place Carlisle, MA 5,280 Aerobic
Southborough Housing Authority Southborough, MA 5,500 Aerobic
Wenham Pines Wenham, MA 8,140 Septic
Cochesett Estates West Bridgewater, MA 8,800 Septic
Washington Hills Holliston, MA 9,990 Septic
Brooksmont Holliston, MA 9,990 Septic
Couper Farm Littleton, MA 9,990 Septic
Drakes Landing West Newbury, MA 9,990 Septic
Country Gardens Southampton, MA 13,000 Aerobic
Carnegie Beach Club Portsmouth, RI 18,975 Aerobic
Estates at Cohasset Cohasset, MA 19,200 SBR
Wagon Wheel Mobile Park Brookfield, MA 23,000 MBR
Madison Place Southborough, MA 26,700 MBR
Quail Ridge Acton, MA 27,000 MBR
Easton Housing Authority Easton, MA 27,600 SBR
Graniteville Woods Subdivision Westford, MA 43,000 MBR
Residences of Prescott Point Portsmouth, RI 67,000 MBR
Sanders Point Farm Orangeburg, SC 300,000 Wastewater Treatment Plant
Jordan Farm Murfreesboro, TN 900,000

Camps and Camp Howe Goshen, MA 1,450 Septic

Campgroumis Appalachian Mt. Club Noble View Camp Russell, MA 1,750 Graywater
Hermit Island Campground Phippsburg, ME 1,950 Graywater
White Pines Campground Barkhamsted, CT 3,900 Septic
Pine Tree Campground Rome, ME 7,000 Septic
Hinsdale Trailer Park Hinsdale, MA 9,900 Aerobic
Berkshire Soccer Academy Otis, MA 9,900 Septic
Camp Watitoh Becket, MA 9,975 Septic
Prospect Lake Campground Egremont, MA 13,000 Aerobic
Point Sebago Resort Casco, ME 20,000 Septic
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Schools

Business and
Industrial

Golf Courses
and Parks

Municipal

Hume New England

Snow Farm Craft Retreat

The Cambridge School

The Birches School

Bonny Eagle Middle-High School
Gordon County Middle School
Northern Local High School
Coatesville Catholic School

Pocopson Elementary School

Jacob's Pillow Dance Troupe
Ramblewild Adventure Park
UMASS Field Station

Cisco Breweries

Boston Post Road Strip Mall
Vernon Advent Christian Homes
Victoryland Hotel & Casino
Woodbine Airport

Harrah's Casino

Peppertree Resort

Montpelier Shopping Center

Mass Audubon Visitor Center
Summer Star Sanctuary
Miacomet Golf Course

Glen Ellen Golf Course

Little Pine State Park
Mattaponi Springs Golf Club
Culver Lake Golf Course

Vic Mead Hunt Club

Town of Bridgton (Start-up Summer 2023)
Town of Windham (Construction Summer 2023)
Cherokee County Wastewater Reclamation
Johns Creek Water Reclamation Facility

Town of Braselton (phase I)

Town of Braselton (phase Il)

Town of Dearing

Town of Norwood

Northampton County Government Complex

Monterey, MA
Williamsburg, MA
Weston, MA
Lincoln, MA
Buxton, ME
Calhoun, GA
Columbus, OH
Chester County, PA

Pocopson, PA

Becket, MA
Lanesborough, MA
Nantucket, MA
Nantucket, MA
Sudbury, MA
Vernon, VT
Montgomery, AL
Cape May County, NJ
Tunica, MS

Atlantic Beach, NC

Hanover County, VA

Dartmouth, MA
Boylston, MA
Nantucket, MA
Millis, MA

Lycoming County, PA
Caroline County, VA
Sussex County, NJ

New Castle County, DE

Bridgton, ME
Windham, ME
Cherokee County, GA
Duluth, GA
Braselton, GA
Braselton, GA
Dearing, GA
Norwood, GA

Northampton Co., VA

25,000
1,020
1,890
1,900

25,000

120,000

22,000

10,600
8,220

880
1,850
2,180
4,900
5,400
8,384

200,000
100,000
80,000
75,000

18,000

440
475
6,000
6,400
7,125
6,000
5,000

4,200

120,000
320,000
300,000
200,000
200,000
150,000
80,000

60,000

33,000
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SBR
Septic
Septic
Septic
SBR
Septic
Aerobic
Aerobic

Aerobic & Sand Filter

Septic

Septic

Aerobic
Aerobic
Aerobic
Aerobic
Aerobic

Aerobic

Aerobic

Aerobic
Septic
Septic
Septic
Septic
Aerobic
Septic

Aerobic

SBR
MBR

Lagoon
Lagoon

Lagoon

Aerobic



Effluent Types:

Septic would be equivalent to primary effluent under the VT rules.
Aerobic would be equivalent to filtrate under the VT rules.
MBR/SBR/Treatment Plant would be equivalent to tertiary under the VT rules.

The effluent strength has little to no impact on the performance of the Perc-Rite® Drip Dispersal
System.

Rob Sarmanian
Oakson
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