

(Projects in **bold** installed in New England)

Project Type	Project Name	Location	Flow in GPD	Effluent Type Going to Drip Field
Residential	Martha's Vineyard Housing Authority	West Tisbury, MA	1,320	Aerobic
Developments	Crystal Lake Condominiums	Salem, Ct	1,800	Septic
	Residences at 1800 Drift Road	Westport, MA	1,980	Aerobic
	Granite Post Estates	Concord, MA	2,640	Septic
	Egremont Village Inn	Egremont, MA	2,800	Septic
	West Brookfield Housing Authority	West Brookfield, MA	3,800	Aerobic
	Benfield Farms	Carlisle, MA	3,900	Aerobic
	Post Office Crossing	Acton, MA	3,960	Septic
	Avalon Bay Residential Apartments	Cohasset, MA	4,440	MBR
	Woodward Village	Carlisle, MA	4,840	Aerobic
	Clock Tower Square	Portsmouth, RI	5,000	Aerobic
	Garrison Place	Carlisle, MA	5,280	Aerobic
	Southborough Housing Authority	Southborough, MA	5,500	Aerobic
	Wenham Pines	Wenham, MA	8,140	Septic
	Cochesett Estates	West Bridgewater, MA	8,800	Septic
	Washington Hills	Holliston, MA	9,990	Septic
	Brooksmont	Holliston, MA	9,990	Septic
	Couper Farm	Littleton, MA	9,990	Septic
	Drakes Landing	West Newbury, MA	9,990	Septic
	Country Gardens	Southampton, MA	13,000	Aerobic
	Carnegie Beach Club	Portsmouth, RI	18,975	Aerobic
	Estates at Cohasset	Cohasset, MA	19,200	SBR
	Wagon Wheel Mobile Park	Brookfield, MA	23,000	MBR
	Madison Place	Southborough, MA	26,700	MBR
	Quail Ridge	Acton, MA	27,000	MBR
	Easton Housing Authority	Easton, MA	27,600	SBR
	Graniteville Woods Subdivision	Westford, MA	43,000	MBR
	Residences of Prescott Point	Portsmouth, RI	67,000	MBR
	Sanders Point Farm	Orangeburg, SC	300,000	Wastewater Treatment Plant
	Jordan Farm	Murfreesboro, TN	900,000	
Camps and	Camp Howe	Goshen, MA	1,450	Septic
Campgrounds	Appalachian Mt. Club Noble View Camp	Russell, MA	1,750	Graywater
	Hermit Island Campground	Phippsburg, ME	1,950	Graywater
	White Pines Campground	Barkhamsted, CT	3,900	Septic
	Pine Tree Campground	Rome, ME	7,000	Septic
	Hinsdale Trailer Park	Hinsdale, MA	9,900	Aerobic
	Berkshire Soccer Academy	Otis, MA	9,900	Septic
	Camp Watitoh	Becket, MA	9,975	Septic
	Prospect Lake Campground	Egremont, MA	13,000	Aerobic
	Point Sebago Resort	Casco, ME	20,000	Septic

Schools	Hume New England	Monterey, MA	25,000	SBR
	Snow Farm Craft Retreat	Williamsburg, MA	1,020	Septic
	The Cambridge School	Weston, MA	1,890	Septic
	The Birches School	Lincoln, MA	1,900	Septic
	Bonny Eagle Middle-High School	Buxton, ME	25,000	SBR
	Gordon County Middle School	Calhoun, GA	120,000	Septic
	Northern Local High School	Columbus, OH	22,000	Aerobic
	Coatesville Catholic School	Chester County, PA	10,600	Aerobic
	Pocopson Elementary School	Pocopson, PA	8,220	Aerobic & Sand Filter
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	,	-,	
Business and	Jacob's Pillow Dance Troupe	Becket, MA	880	Septic
Industrial	Ramblewild Adventure Park	Lanesborough, MA	1,850	Septic
	UMASS Field Station	Nantucket, MA	2,180	Aerobic
	Cisco Breweries	Nantucket, MA	4,900	Aerobic
	Boston Post Road Strip Mall	Sudbury, MA	5,400	Aerobic
	Vernon Advent Christian Homes	Vernon, VT	8,384	Aerobic
	Victoryland Hotel & Casino	Montgomery, AL	200,000	Aerobic
	Woodbine Airport	Cape May County, NJ	100,000	Aerobic
	Harrah's Casino	Tunica, MS	80,000	
	Peppertree Resort	Atlantic Beach, NC	75,000	
	Montpelier Shopping Center	Hanover County, VA	18,000	Aerobic
Golf Courses	Mass Audubon Visitor Center	Dartmouth, MA	440	Aerobic
and Parks	Summer Star Sanctuary	Boylston, MA	475	Septic
	Miacomet Golf Course	Nantucket, MA	6,000	Septic
	Glen Ellen Golf Course	Millis, MA	6,400	Septic
	Little Pine State Park	Lycoming County, PA	7,125	Septic
	Mattaponi Springs Golf Club	Caroline County, VA	6,000	Aerobic
	Culver Lake Golf Course	Sussex County, NJ	5,000	Septic
	Vic Mead Hunt Club	New Castle County, DE	4,200	Aerobic
Municipal	Town of Bridgton (Start-up Summer 2023)	Bridgton, ME	120,000	SBR
	Town of Windham (Construction Summer 2023)	Windham, ME	320,000	MBR
	Cherokee County Wastewater Reclamation	Cherokee County, GA	300,000	SBR
	Johns Creek Water Reclamation Facility	Duluth, GA	200,000	
	Town of Braselton (phase I)	Braselton, GA	200,000	Lagoon
	Town of Braselton (phase II)	Braselton, GA	150,000	Lagoon
	Town of Dearing	Dearing, GA	80,000	Lagoon
	Town of Norwood	Norwood, GA	60,000	
	Northampton County Government Complex	Northampton Co., VA	33,000	Aerobic

## **Effluent Types:**

**Septic** would be equivalent to primary effluent under the VT rules. **Aerobic** would be equivalent to filtrate under the VT rules. **MBR/SBR/Treatment Plant** would be equivalent to tertiary under the VT rules.

The effluent strength has little to no impact on the performance of the Perc-Rite® Drip Dispersal System.

## **Rob Sarmanian**

Oakson 6 Sargent Street Gloucester, MA 01930 (978) 282-1322 x 801 (781) 844-8237 mobile rob@oakson.com www.oakson.com